
Date

Human Physiology            

8:00 AM                           

in the Department

Information technology         

9:30 AM   

Pathoanatomy                 

8:00 AM                             in 

the Department

14.01.2025 Tuesday 1, 2, 3, 4

15.01.2025 Wednesday

16.01.2025 Thursday

17.01.2025 Friday

20.01.2025 Monday

21.01.2025 Tuesday

22.01.2025 Wednesday

23.01.2025 Thursday

24.01.2025 Friday

27.01.2025 Monday

28.01.2025 Tuesday

29.01.2025 Wednesday

30.01.2025 Thursday

31.01.2025 Friday

03.02.2025 Monday

04.02.2025 Tuesday

05.02.2025 Wednesday

06.02.2025 Thursday 3, 4

07.02.2025 Friday 1, 2

10.02.2025 Monday

11.02.2025 Tuesday

12.02.2025 Wednesday

13.02.2025 Thursday 1, 2, 3, 4

14.02.2025 Friday

examination program - winter semester 2024/25

Second course

Registration for conditional exams is done by e-mail: dekanat2@pharmfac.mu-sofia.bg


